2021 Nazareth Swifts Baseball

Date				Opponent				Place				Time

Friday, March 19		Memphis				Nazareth			4:30
Saturday, March 20	Dimmitt (double header)		Dimmitt														12:00 – Varsity	2:00 – “JV”

Tuesday, March 23	Kress					Kress				4:30
Friday, March 26		OPEN	(UIL ACADEMIC MEET)

Tuesday, March 30	Valley				Nazareth			4:30
Thursday, April 1		Randall JV				Randall			4:30
Friday, April 2		OPEN – (GOOD FRIDAY)

Tuesday, April 6		Claude				Nazareth			4:30
Friday, April 9		Nazareth				Memphis			4:30

Thursday, April 15		Kress					Nazareth			6:00
Friday, April 16 Wellington (UIL REGIONAL MEET)	Nazareth      WILL HAVE TO MOVE

Tuesday, April 20		Valley				Valley 			4:30
Friday, April 23		Clarendon				Nazareth			4:30

Tuesday, April 27		Claude				Claude			4:30
Friday, April 30		Shamrock				Shamrock			4:30
Saturday, May 1		Clarendon	(Double Header)	Clarendon		12:00 & 2:00

